
PCAO Victim Services     

Basic Crisis Intervention and Victimology Training 

February 22, 2016 to April 6, 2016 from 6:00-9:00pm 

Tucson Police Department- 1310 West Miracle Mile 
 
  02/02/2016   Info Session- Jessy Darden and Nicole Hansen  

   

  02/09/2016   Info Session- Jessy Darden and Nicole Hansen  

 

  Session 1 – Introduction, Foundations of Learning and Self-Awareness 

  Mon 02/22/16 –Nicole Hansen 

 

NO CLASS – 02/24/16– Rodeo Break 

  

  Session 2 – Crisis Theory and Victimology 

  Mon 02/29/16 – Vanessa Helms 

     

  Session 3 – Cultural Awareness and At-Risk Populations 

  Wed 03/02/16 –Andrea Enciso 

 

  Session 4 – Communication Skills and Styles  

  Mon 03/07/16 – Vanessa Helms  

 

  Session 5 – ABC Model and Helping Tools 

  Wed 03/09/16 – Rosanna Cortez 

 

NO CLASS – 03/14/16-03/18/16 – Spring Break 

 

  Session 6 – Homicide, Suicide and Death  

  Mon 03/21/16 – Jessy Darden    

   

  Session 7 – Child Trauma  

  Wed 03/23/16 – Rosanna Cortez  

  

  Session 8 – Domestic Violence 

  Mon 03/28/16 – Colleen Phelan 

 

  Session 9– Stalking & GCI  

  Wed 03/30/16 – Deanna Lopez & George Lockridge 

 

  Session 10 – Sexual Assault 

  Mon 04/04/16 – Colleen Phelan  

 

  Session 11--Participatory Review 

  Wed 04/06/16 – Jessy Darden and Nicole Hansen               


